R18ID3-0 VISSEUSE CHOCS 3V 18V

5133002613 - R18ID3-0 - 4000475246




YOB

4000475246




Position
1001
1002
1004
1005
1006
1009
1010
1011
1013
1021

UG U G U U T G ST U T G I G T G T G Y

Quantité

Désignation
BOUTON
INTERRUPTEUR
MOTOR COMPLET
CARTER D"ENGRENAGE
ROUE A DENTURE INT.
CORPS DE PERCUSSION
JOINT
SUPPORT
LAMPE DE TRAVAIL
INTER.AV.MOD.ELECTR

Référence
5131033751
5131033752
5131031960
5131033754
5131031958
5131033755
5131033756
5131033757
5131033758
5131033759

EAN
4002395144181
4002395144198
4058546130657
4002395144815
4058546130633
4002395144822
4002395144839
4002395144846
4002395144853
4002395144860
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